
Business/Finance/Marketing
143010: Corporate Finance
143015: Managerial Accounting
143025: Financial Service Operations
144020: Marketing Research
Virtual Plan B Workshops 
04/09/24 and 04/10/24

Agenda 

Days 1&2:   

3:00 

3:15 

 Plan B Workshop

 Welcome, Brief Introductions

Pre-test Review
- Review of each item
- Discussion of problematic items
- Review of replacements

Posttest Review
- Review of each item
- Discussion of problematic items
- Review of replacement items

Evaluation and cut-score judgements

Ajourn

4:00 

5:00 

Rev.04/10/24 

4:45 




