

Business/Finance/Marketing 143010: Corporate Finance

143015: Managerial Accounting

143025: Financial Service Operations

144020: Marketing Research Virtual Plan B Workshops 04/09/24 and 04/10/24

Agenda

Days 1&2:	Plan B Workshop
3:00	Welcome, Brief Introductions
3:15 4:00	Pre-test Review - Review of each item - Discussion of problematic items - Review of replacements
	Posttest Review - Review of each item - Discussion of problematic items - Review of replacement items
4:45	Evaluation and cut-score judgements
5:00	Ajourn

Rev.04/10/24



